
India Public Holiday 2026

26 January Monday Republic Day
04 March Wednesday Holi
31 March Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
03 April Friday Good Friday
01 May Friday Buddha Purnima
27 May Wednesday Id‑ul‑Zuha (Bakrid) (tentative)
26 June Friday Muharram (tentative)
26 August Wednesday Milad‑un‑Nabi / Id‑e‑Milad (tentative)
04 September Friday Janmashtami
02 October Friday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
20 October Tuesday Dussehra (Vijay Dashami)
24 November Tuesday Guru Nanak’s Birthday
25 December Friday Christmas Day
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UAE Dubai office 
Tiger Executive Services FZE
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RAKIA Business Center - 5, Ras Al Khaimah, U.A.E
T: +919535003506, +97172431004
info@tiger-consulting.net

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

